
Upper Perf 5710

Lower Perf 6387

Open Hole

Depth 5554-6428

Year 1985 Sx. Cmt. 375 sx Circulate TOC @ 5554

Size 5'' Weight 18.0# Grade L-80

TOC @ 0' - Calc

Production Linear 1

Year 1948 Sx. Cmt. 1100 sx Circulate

Size Weight Grade Depth

0-5770

Size Weight Grade Depth

Production Casing

Size 7'' Weight 23.# Grade J-55 Depth

T/L Moenkopi

T/L Weber

0-2771 T/Moenkopi

Year 1948 Sx. Cmt. 800 sx Circulate Yes TOC @ 0' - Returns

T/Chinile

Surface Casing T/Shinarump

Size 10 3/4'' Weight 40.5# Grade J-55 Depth

Spud Date: 5/12/1948 T/Carmel

Completion Date: 7/3/1948 T/Navajo

Date of Diagram 4/8/2025 T/Morrison

Kelly Bushing 5,388' T/Curtis

API No. 05-103-05659 T/Mowry

Updated by Austin Mayer T/Dakota

Ground Level 5,375' T/Entrada

Short Name NEAL5A T/Frontier

County & State Rio Blanco, CO Casing Leak Details T/Frontier 1st Sand

Field Name RANGELY T/Niobrara

Location SWNE Section 25,T2N,R103W, 6TH P.M. B/Niobrara

Lease & Well No. Neal 5A Current Completion

Company SCOUT Formation Tops



TD:

PBTD: 6,415'

6,430'



2860
3047
3123
3210 Fill
3910
4003 Cement
4150
4208 CIBP
4831
4951 Retainer
5033
5247 Packer
5693

TAC

Perfs

On / Off Tool
  & Profile Nipple

            Insert pump & SN
Orange peeled mud anchor

Mule shoe mud anchor

Profile Nipple w/ plug in place

Blanking plug

Profile Nipple

Sliding sleeve

Blast
Joint

Hydraulic 
pump cavity 5538

T/L Moenkopi

T/L Weber

T/Moenkopi

T/Chinile

T/Shinarump

T/Carmel

T/Navajo

T/Morrison

T/Curtis

T/Mowry

T/Dakota

T/Entrada

T/Frontier

T/Frontier 1st Sand

T/Niobrara

B/Niobrara

Formation Tops



Elect. Submersible Pump

Gas lift valve

Weber Gravel
Pack

Screen

6,415'

6,430'
Weber

Cement

Fill



T/Niobrara 2495
B/Niobrara 2657
T/Frontier 3382
T/Frontier 1st Sand3466
T/Mowry 3645

155 jts 2-7/8" L80 Tubing T/Dakota 3730 4935.64

2' Pup Joint 2-7/8" L80 T/Morrison 3808 4937.76

172 jts 2-7/8" L80 Tubing T/Curtis 4507 10417.07

2' Pup Joint 2-7/8" L80 T/Entrada 4605 10419.31

2 jts 2-7/8" L80 Tubing T/Carmel 4746 10483.13

Mec. Seat Nipple T/Navajo 4804 10484.23

5-1/2" TAC 2-3/8" T/Chinile 5444 10487.35

12' D-Sander T/Shinarump 5553 10499.79

4 jts 2-7/8" w/ Bull Plug T/Moenkopi 5630 10,628'

T/L Moenkopi 5839
T/L Weber 6290

3 - 3- 6 - 9 12 x 1.25" 

111 - 1.25" FBG Sucker Rod

111 - 1.25" FBG Sucker Rod

94 - 7/8" Sucker Rods

143 - 3/4" Sucker Rods

14 - 1-1/2" C-Bars w/ Neck

On-Off Tool 

4' Guided Sub on pump

2.00 x 1.25 x 24 x 5 x 4 MHD Pump

0

SPF Holes

7,238' - 10,450' 2 6424

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

Perforation Intervals

Rods:

Tbg:



- 0






